APOLLO TYRES LTD

APOLLO 7 Institutional Area

Sector 32

TYRES LTD Gurugram 122001, India

T:+91 124 2383002
F:+91 124 2383021
apollotyres.com

GST No.: O6AAACAES50Q1Z2

ATL/SEC/21 October 18, 2022
1. The Secretary, 2. The Secretary,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., BSE Ltd.
Exchange Plaza, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Bandra-Kurla Complex, Dalal Street,
Bandra (E), Mumbai — 400001.
Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sirs,

Sub : Compliance under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022.
Hope you will find the above in order.
Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For APOLLO TYRES LTD.

Digitally signed by
SEEMA SEEMA THAPAR

Date: 2022.10.18
THAPAR 15:48:03 +05'30'

(SEEMA THAPAR)
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl : as above

de“O WVREDESTEIN

TYRES TYRES

Registered Office: Apollo Tyres Ltd. 3™ Floor, Areekal Mansion, Panampilly Nagar, Kochi 682036, India
CIN: L25111KL1972PLC002449, Tel No. + 91 484 4012046, Fax No. +91 484 4012048, Email:info.apollo@apollotyres.com



General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

500877
APOLLOTYRE
NOTLISTED
INE438A01022
Apollo Tyres Limited
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-09-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

r. No. Particular Yes/N Public shareholder

S50 articula es/No Promoter Group Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary holding of

Note : Data will be ically I; from holding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX) : Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or Sub-categorization of shares
ing as a %| Shareholding, asa % o) otherwise encumbered
° i i No. Of Sh: Underlyi ing full i i
. § No. Of Partly paid- [ No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of Shares Underlying|  No. of Shares N EIEB BIEENG) | EETING I ETE R (Xill) Number of equity Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Categor Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity A ) Total nos. shares : ! N Outstanding convertible | of convertible securities ( ;
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible | Underlying iy b shares held in
Y m Shaichodes Shacshed held Depository Receipts foclt] as per SCRR, 1957) Total as a % of TS Outstandin, securities and No. Of  { as a percentage of diluted T S
() (n) ) posttory RECEIRIS! (i) = (vys(vys (viy| 2P d Class s e J Warrants share capital) - As a % of total - As a % of total
v) V) reas ";”2 b2 eg: o Total x) Warrants (Xi) i) (a) (XI)= (VI+X) & Shares held & Shares held (v Sub-category (i) | Sub-category (i) | Sub-category (iii)
i :
s a % of (A+B+C2) X Asa % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(A) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 14 237165403 237165403 37.34) 23,71,65,403.00 237165403.00) 37.34 37.34 7245080 3.05 237157953
(8) _|Public 281714 397935543 397935543 62.66) 397935543.00 397935543.00) 62.66) 62.66) 390283295, 0 0|
(C) [Non Promoter- Non Public
(C1) | Shares underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 281728 635100946 635100946 100 635100946.00) 635100946.00) 100.00 100 7245080 114 627441248 0 0




Sr.

Category & Name
of the
Shareholders

(U]

Nos. Of shareholders
()

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
()

No. Of Partly paid-up
equity shares held
(\%

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts
(v

Total nos. shares
held
(VI1) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1)

Shareholding as a % of
total no. of shares
(calculated as per SCRR,
1957)

(Vi)

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)Rights

Class
eg:

Class
egy

Total

Total as
a % of
Total
Voting
rights

No. Of Shares Underlying|
Outstanding convertible
securities

x)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants
(i)

No. Of Shares Underlying|
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of
Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding, as a %
assuming full conversion
of convertible securities (

as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(X1)= (VIN)+(X)
As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares
(X1)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise
encumbered
(X

As a % of total Shares
held

(a) b)

As a % of total Shares
held

(a) b)

Number of equity shares
held in dematerialized
form
(X1v)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1)

Indian

(a)

(b)

(c)

(d)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

313130

313130

0.05

313130.00

313130

0.05

0.05

313130

Central Government/ State Government(s)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

Any Other (specify;

234185393

234185393

36.87

234185393.00

234185393

36.87

36.87

7245080 3.09

234177943

Sub-Total (A)(1)|

11

234498523

234498523

36.92

234498523.00

234498523

36.92

36.92

7245080 3.09

234491073

)

Foreign

(a)

Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals

2666880

2666880

0.42

2666880.00

2666880

0.42

0.42

2666880

(b)

Government

(c)

Institutions

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investor

(e)

Any Other (specify;

Sub-Total (A)(2)|

2666880

2666880

0.42

2666880.00

2666880

0.42

0.42

2666880

Total Shareholding of P and P Group

(A)=(A)(2)+(A)(2)

14

237165403

237165403

37.34

237165403.00

237165403

37.34

37.34

7245080 3.05

237157953

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

holdi

Table Il - h
of the Public shareholder

pattern

h
g shar

Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

(1)

Institutions (Domestic)

(a)

Mutual Funds

45

86550587

86550587

13.63

86550587

86550587

13.63

13.63

(b)

Venture Capital Funds

(c)

Alternate Investment Funds

817266

817266

0.13

817266

817266

0.13

0.13

(d)

Banks

295052

295052

0.05

295052

295052

0.05

0.05

(e)

Insurance_Companies

15

25250844

25250844

3.98

25250844

25250844

3.98

3.98

()

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(8)

Asset reconstruction companies

(h)

Sovereign Wealth Funds

(i)

NBFCs registered with RBI

305

305

0.00

305

305

0.00

0.00

()

Other Financial Institutions

11

592000

592000

0.09

592000

592000

0.09

0.09

(k)

Any Other (specify;

Sub-Total (B)(1)

81

113506054

113506054

17.87

113506054

113506054

17.87

17.87

85811837

817266

295052

25250844

305

112175304

()

(a)

Institutions (Foreign)

Foreign Direct Investment

(b)

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

(c)

Sovereign Wealth Funds

(d)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category |

165

137437930

137437930

21.64

137437930

137437930

21.64

21.64

(e)

Foreign Portfolio Investors Category Il

()

Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure

(8)

Any Other (specify;

33

723939

723939

0.11

723939

723939

0.11

0.11

Sub-Total (B)(2)

198

138161869

138161869

21.75

138161869

138161869

21.75

21.75

137437930

189939

137627869

(3)

(a)

Central Government / State Government(s)

Central Government / President of India

(b)

State Government / Governor

(c)

Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where
Central / State Government is a promoter

10001500

10001500

1.57

10001500

10001500

1.57

1.57

Sub-Total (B)(3)

10001500

10001500

1.57

10001500

10001500

1.57

1.57

(4)

(a)

Non-institutions

Associate companies / Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their relatives (excluding independent
directors and nominee directors)

(c)

Key Managerial Personnel

(d)

Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives'
of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ categor

(e)

Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or
‘author of the trust'

()

Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)

2734496

2734496

0.43

2734496

2734496

0.43

0.43

(8)

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to

Rs. 2 lakhs

274649

41577157

41577157

6.55

41577157

41577157

6.55

6.55

(h)

Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

3608819

3608819

0.57

3608819

3608819

0.57

0.57

(i)

Non Resident Indians (NRIs

3989

2360589

2360589

0.37

2360589

2360589

0.37

0.37

()

Foreign Nationals

(k)

Foreign Companies

63050966

63050966

9.93

63050966

63050966

9.93

9.93

U]

Bodies Corporate

653

2835787

2835787

0.45

2835787

2835787

0.45

0.45

(m)

Any Other (specify;

2130

20098306

20098306

3.16

20098306

20098306

3.16

3.16

Sub-Total (B)(4)

281432

136266120

136266120

21.46

136266120.00

136266120

21.46

21.46

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4

281714

397935543

397935543

62.66

397935543

397935543

62.66

62.66

10001500

10001500

2734496

36309359

3608819

2025059

63050966

2651617

20098306

130478622

390283295

o |lo |o o

o |lo |o o

o |o |o o

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

(2)

holdi

Table IV - St h

i h
g shar

pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR_Holder - Name of DR Holders (If
Available

Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under
SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity]
Regulations, 2021

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding

(€)= (O)(1)+C)(2)

Total ( A+B+C2)

281728

635100946

635100946

100.00

635100946.00

635100946

100.00

100.00

627441248

Total (A+B+C)

281728

635100946

635100946

100.00

635100946.00

635100946

100.00

100.00

7245080 1.14

627441248




Shareholding as a % of

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

No of Voting (XIV)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion

Sub-categorization of shares

N total no. of sh ) Number of equity sh Shareholding (No. of shares) under

i ame No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares otal no. of shares Rights Total as of convertible securities | - ?r e Ys. ares L

Searial of the PAN . (calculated as per SCRR, held in dematerialized |Reason for not providing
No Shareholders ) equity shares held held 1957) a % of (as a percentage of form PAN
' 0 (V) (V) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI) Vi) Class Total diluted share capital) XIV)
As a % of (A+B+C2) eg: Total Voting (XD)= (VIN+(X) Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)
X rights As a % of (A+B+C2)

Bi(e) | Insurance Companies

Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

Click here to go back

Total




Number of Voting Rights held i hcl f iti i 9
Shareholding as a % of umber ot Voting FIghts he d in each class of securities Sharfeholdlng oEBE A’ Sub-categorization of shares
(1X) assuming full conversion )
Name No. ) total no. of shares - ) . |Number of equity shares
) No. of fully paid up Total nos. shares No of Voting (XIV) Total as of convertible securities . . .
Searial of the PAN of the X (calculated as per SCRR, R held in dematerialized Reason for not Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Category Category / More than 1 percentage equity shares held held Rights a % of (as a percentage of .
No. Shareholders (D] Shareholders 1957) R . form providing PAN
0 0 (IV) (V) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) i) Class Total diluted share capital) (XIV)
As 2 % of (A+B+C2) eg: Total Voting (X1)= (VID)+(X) Sub-category (i) Sub-category (ii) Sub-category (iii)
X rights As a % of (A+B+C2)
B2(g) | Any Other (specify)
Click here to go back Total




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 45.00 21.64
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 45.00 22.87
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 45.00 20.48
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 45.00 19.66
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 45.00 19.43

Notes :-

1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no
Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities

2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Non-
debt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.
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