

APOLLO TYRES LTD

7 Institutional Area Sector 32 Gurugram 122001, India

T:+91 124 2383002 F: +91 124 2383021 apollotyres.com

GST No.: 06AAACA6990Q1Z2

ATL/SEC/21 October 18, 2022

The Secretary,
 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
 Exchange Plaza,
 Bandra-Kurla Complex,
 Bandra (E),
 Mumbai - 400 051

The Secretary,
 BSE Ltd.
 Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
 Dalal Street,
 Mumbai – 400001.

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 31 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern for the Quarter ended September 30, 2022.

Hope you will find the above in order.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For APOLLO TYRES LTD.

(SEEMA THAPAR)
COMPANY SECRETARY & COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Encl: as above



General information about company	
Scrip code	500877
NSE Symbol	APOLLOTYRE
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED
ISIN	INE438A01022
Name of the company	Apollo Tyres Limited
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified secu	rities
---	--------

Note: Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

					Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(IX)							Shareholding , as a %	Number of Locked in shares		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered			Sub-categorization of shares					
Catego		Nos. Of	No. of fully paid up equity	No. Of Partly paid-		Total nos shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of		No of Voting (XIV) Righ	hts		No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying		(XI)	Otherwis	(XIII)	Number of equity	Shareh	olding (No. of shares) under
y (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	shareholders (III)	shares held (IV)	up equity shares held (V)	underlying Depository Receipt (VI)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calculated as ner SCRR 1957)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	14	237165403			237165403	37.34	23,71,65,403.00		237165403.00	37.34				37.34			7245080	3.05	237157953			
(B)	Public	281714	397935543			397935543	62.66	397935543.00		397935543.00	62.66				62.66					390283295	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																						
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																						
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																						
	Total	281728	635100946			635100946	100	635100946.00		635100946.00	100.00				100			7245080	1.14	627441248	0	0	0

						-		ber of Voting Rights held	in each class of securities(IX)				Shareholding , as a %	Number of	Locked in shares (XII)	encur	oledged or otherwise nbered	_		ub-categorization of share eholding (No. of shares) u	
Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	No. Of Partly paid-up No. (equity shares held De	. Of shares underlying Total nos Depository Receipts hel		Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,				Total as N	-	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlyin Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	ng assuming full conversion e of convertible securities (к)	(111)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized			
Shareholders (I)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI) (VII) = (IV)-		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	securities (X)	(Xi)	Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of	f the Promoter and Pro	moter Group																				
(1) Indian (a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	313130			313130	0.05	313130.00		313130	0.05				0.05			0	0.00	313130			
(b) Central Government/ State Government(s) (c) Financial Institutions/ Banks																						
(d) Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	234185393 234498523			234185393 234498523	36.87 36.92	234185393.00 234498523.00		234185393 234498523	36.87 36.92				36.87 36.92			7245080 7245080					
(a) Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign	3	3 2666880			2666880				2666880	0.42									2666880			
(b) Government (c) Institutions						0.42	2666880.00							0.42			0	0.00				
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor (e) Any Other (specify)																						
Sub-Total (A)(2) Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	3	2666880			2666880	0.42	2666880.00		2666880	0.42				0.42			0	0.00	2666880			
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter 8	14 & Promoter Group	237165403			237165403	37.34	237165403.00		237165403	37.34				37.34			7245080	3.05	237157953			
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder		tails of shareholders havi	ing more than one percentag	age of total no of shares. Please r	efer softwar	re manual.																
(1) Institutions (Domestic) (a) Mutual Funds	45	86550587			86550587	13.63	86550587		86550587	13.63				13.63					85811837	0	0	0
(b) <u>Venture Capital Funds</u> (c) <u>Alternate Investment Funds</u>	5	817266			817266		817266		817266	0.13				0.13					817266	0	0	0
(d) Banks (e) Insurance Companies	4 15	295052 25250844			295052 25250844		295052 25250844		295052 25250844	0.05 3.98				0.05 3.98					295052 25250844	0	0	0
(f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds (g) Asset reconstruction companies																						
(h) Sovereign Wealth Funds (i) NBFCs registered with RBI	1	1 305			305	0.00	305		305	0.00				0.00					305	0	0	0
(i) Other Financial Institutions (k) Any Other (specify) Sub Total (9)(1)	11	1 592000			592000 113506054	17.87	592000 113506054		592000 113506054	17.87				0.09					112175304	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1) (2) Institutions (Foreign) (a) Foreign Direct investment	81	113506054			113506054	17.87	113506054		113506054	17.87				17.87					112175304	0	0	0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital Investors (c) Sovereign Wealth Funds																						
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I (e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II	165	137437930			137437930	21.64	137437930		137437930	21.64				21.64					137437930	0	0	0
(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) (g) Any Other (specify)					723939				723939	0.11												
Sub-Total (B)(2) (3) Central Government / State Government(s)	198	723939 3 138161869			138161869	21.75	723939 138161869		138161869	21.75				0.11					189939 137627869	0	0	0
(a) Central Government / President of India (b) State Government / Governor																						
(c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter		10001500			10001500		10001500		10001500	1.57				1.57					10001500	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(3) (4) Non-institutions	3	10001500			10001500	1.57	10001500		10001500	1.57				1.57					10001500	0	0	0
(a) <u>Associate companies / Subsidiaries</u>																						
(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)																						
(c) <u>Key Managerial Personnel</u>																						
Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' (d) of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter																						
Group' category) Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and																						
(e) Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'																						
(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)	1	2734496			2734496	0.43	2734496		2734496	0.43				0.43					2734496	0	0	0
(g) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	274649	41577157			41577157	6.55	41577157		41577157	6.55				6.55					36309359	•	2	
(h) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2/4049	3 3608819			3608819	0.57	3608819		3608819	0.57				0.57					36309359	0	0	0
(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	3989				2360589		2360589		2360589	0.37				0.37					2025059	0	0	0
(j) Foreign Nationals	3989	2360589			2300589	0.37	2360589		2360589	0.37				0.37					2025059	0	0	0
(k) Foreign Companies					62055																	
(I) Bodies Corporate	653	63050966			63050966 2835787	9.93	63050966 2835787		63050966 2835787	9.93				9.93					63050966	0	0	0
(m) Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (B)(4)	2130	20098306			20098306 136266120		2835/87 20098306 136266120.00		20098306 136266120	3.16 21.46				3.16 21.46					20098306 130478622	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert	281714				397935543		397935543		397935543	62.66				62.66					390283295	0	0	0
Details of the snareholders acting as persons in Concert to Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public	.c. i dalle																					
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern o	of the Non Promoter- No	on Public shareholder																				
Custodian/DR Holder - Name of DR Holders (If Available)																						
Employee Benefit Trust / Employee Welfare Trust under SEBI (Share Based Employee Benefits and Sweat Equity) (2) Regulations, 2021																						
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																						
Total (A+B+C2) Total (A+B+C)	281728 281728				635100946 635100946		635100946.00 635100946.00		635100946 635100946	100.00				100.00 100.00			7245080	1.14	627441248 627441248	0	0	0

Cassial	Name	DAN	No. of fully paid up	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	No of Vo	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as			Number of equity shares	Reason for not providing	Sub-categorization of shares Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
Searial No.		PAN (II)	equity shares held (IV)	held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	a % of Total Voting rights	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)	
B1(e)	Insurance Companies														
	Add Delete	Disclosure of s	hareholder holding more th	nan 1% of total number of	shares										
	Click here to go back	<u>Tota</u>	<u>al</u>												

			Nama		No. of the Shareholders (I)		Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of	Number of Vo	ing Rights held in each cla (IX)		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion	lumbar of aquitu shares		Sub-categorization of shares		
earial No.	Category	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name of the Shareholders	PAN (II)		No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)		total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of	of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		under
			(1)	(,				(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total Voting rights	diluted share capital) (XIV) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	promanig r/m	Sub-category (i)	Sub-category (ii)	Sub-category (iii)	
(g) An	y Other (specify)																
	Add Delete																
		Click here to go back		Total													

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits												
Particular Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)										
As on shareholding date	45.00	21.64										
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	45.00	22.87										
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	45.00	20.48										
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	45.00	19.66										
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	45.00	19.43										

Notes:-

- 1) "Approved Limits (%)" means the limit approved by Board of Directors / shareholders of the Listed entity. In case the listed entity has no Board approved limit, provide details of sectoral / statutory cap prescribed by Government / Regulatory Authorities
- 2) Details of Foreign ownership includes foreign ownership / investments as specified in Rule 2(s) of the Foreign Exchange Management (Nondebt Instruments) Rules, 2019, made under the Foreign Exchange Management Act, 1999.